©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
October, 2019 − Rev. 1
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP121/D
NCP121
Voltage Regulator - High
Accuracy, Very Low
Dropout, Bias Rail, CMOS

regulator output turns off. When cooling down under the low
temperature threshold, device output is activated again. This
TSD feature is provided to prevent failures from accidental
overheating.
NCP121
7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Nominal
Output
Voltage Marking
Marking
Rotation Option Package Shipping†
NCP121AMX140TCG 1.40 V V 90°
Output Active Discharge
XDFN6
(Pb−Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP121AMX145TCG 1.45 V Y 90°
NCP121AMX160TCG 1.60 V 2 90°
NCP121AMX165TCG 1.65 V 3 90°
NCP121AMX170TCG 1.70 V 4 90°
NCP121AMX173TCG 1.73 V 6 180°
NCP121AMX175TCG 1.75 V 5 90°
NCP121AMX185TCG 1.85 V 6 90°
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Spe-
cifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
To order other package and voltage variants, please contact your ON sales representative